
Month / Year & Date 

9-11 
12 

13-18 
19 

20-25 
26 

27-31 

1 
2 

3-6 
7 
8 
9 

10-13 
14-16 
17-2 1 
22-23 
24-29 

30 

1 
2-4 
5 
6 
7 

8-13 

14 

15-19 

20 

21 
22-25 

26 
27-28 
29-31 

1-3 
4 

5-10 
11 
12 

13-17 
18 

19-28 

29-30 

AJMAL LAW COLLEGE, HOJAJ 

Hojai (Assam), 782435 
Academic Calendar 

(91h March to 3016 June, 2023) 

Class/Working Days/ Exam. / Holiday/ 
Celebration / Observation Davs 

March, 2023 
Working/Class day 

Su nday . 
Working/Class day 

Su11day 
Working/Class day . 

Sunday 
Working/Class day 

April, 2023 
Working/Class day 

Sunday . 
Working/Class day 

Gaod Priday 
1~1 Sessional Examination (40 Marks) . 

Sunday 
1" Sessional Examination (40 Marks) . 

Oohag Bihu 
Working/Class day 
Jd-UL -Fitre/Sunday 
Working/Class day 

Sunday 

Mav,2023 
May Day 

Working/Class day 
Uuddha Purnima 

Working/Class day 
Sunday . 

Working/Class day 

Sunday . 
Working/Class day 

znr1 Sessional Examination (60 Marks) 

Sunday . 
2nd Sesslonal Examination (60 Marks) 

Working/Class day 
*National Seminar 
Workine/Class dav 

June,2023 
Working/Class day . 

Sunday 
Working/Revision Class . 

Sunday 
Working/Revis ion Class 

3"' Sessional Examination (80 Marks ) 
Sunday . 

Study Break 

ld-Uz-Zuha 

Academic & other Activities 

B.A,LL.B (H) and LL.B Even 
Semester Classes Will Be 
Commenced From 9 t11 March, 
2023. 
Annual Meet cum Fresher's will 
be held from 17th - 18th March. 

1st Sessional Examination (Up 
to Unit 2 ) will be held from 81• 

. 13u, April, 2023. 

Intra Moot Court Competition 
will be held on 29 th April, 2023. 

Legal Awareness Camp . 

Inter Ajmal Institutions 
Debate Competition. 

Znd Sessional Examination (Up 
to Unit 4) will be held from 
20th -25th May, 2023. 

National Seminar 

Legal Awareness Camp . 

World Environment Day -
2023 will be observed on 5•• 
June, 2023 by tree plantation 
at the permanent campus. 
3rd Session al Examination 
(Whole Syllabus) will be held 
from 13th -17th June, 2022 . 

*End Semester Examination- 1st Week of July subject to GU Notification. 

'b~t{t~ 
Academic c~:olid~' tor 

AjrrlldaliBlll~J ma jai 
Ajmalla:W-'t, @ 

Hojai, Assam 

Ajmal L 
1'\t11al Law C ' 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

