

AJMAL LAW COLLEGE, HOJAI

Hojai (Assam), 782435 <u>Academic Calendar</u> (9th March to 30th June, 2023)





Month /Year & Date	Class/Working Days/ Exam./Holiday/ Celebration/ Observation Days	Academic & other Activities	
	March, 2023		
9-11	Working/Class day		
12	Sunday	B.A,LL.B (H) and LL.B Ever Semester Classes Will Be	
13-18	Working/Class day	Semester Classes Will Be Commenced From 9th March	
19	Sunday	— 2023.	
20-25	Working/Class day	Annual Meet cum Fresher's wil	
26	Sunday	be held from 17th - 18th March.	
27-31	Working/Class day		
	April, 2023		
1	Working/Class day		
2	Sunday	1st Sessional Examination (U)	
3-6	Working/Class day	to Unit 2) will be held from 8th	
7	Good Friday	-13 th April, 2023.	
8	1st Sessional Examination (40 Marks)	 Intra Moot Court Competition 	
9	Sunday	will be held on 29th April, 2023	
10-13	1st Sessional Examination (40 Marks)	Legal Awareness Camp.	
14-16	Bohag Bihu		
17-21	Working/Class day		
22-23	Id-UL-Fitre/Sunday		
24-29	Working/Class day		
30	Sunday		

	May,2023					
1	May Day		Inter Ajmal Institutions Debate Competition. 2 nd Sessional Examination (Up to Unit 4) will be held from 20 th -25 th May, 2023.			
2-4	Working/Class day					
5	Buddha Purnima					
6	Working/Class day					
7	Sunday					
8-13	Working/Class day					
14	Sunday					
15-19	Working/Class day					
20	2 nd Sessional Examination (60 Marks)					
21	Sunday		National Seminar			
22-25	2nd Sessional Examination (60 Marks)					
26	Working/Class day					
27-28	*National Seminar					
29-31	Working/Class day					
	June,2023					
1-3	Working/Class day		Legal Awareness Camp. World Environment Day – 2023 will be observed on 5th June, 2023 by tree plantation at the permanent campus. 3rd Sessional Examination (Whole Syllabus) will be held			
4	Sunday					
5-10	Working/Revision Class	•				
11	Sunday					
12	Working/Revision Class					
13-17	3rd Sessional Examination (80 Marks)					
18	Sunday	•				
19-28	Study Break					
29-30	ld-Uz-Zuha		from 13 th -17 th June, 2022.			

*End Semester Examination- $\mathbf{1}^{\mathrm{st}}$ Week of July subject to GU Notification.



Principal Ajmal Law College, Hojai Ajmal Law College, Hojai